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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK DIV_RANK BIB

1 CONNER JOHNSEN Bellingham, WA M19-24 00:16:08.10 05:12 1 1 592

2 KEITH LEMAY -, US M25-29 00:17:15.36 05:34 2 1 878

3 LYDIA CARRICK -, US F25-29 00:17:28.28 05:38 1 1 986

4 SHANNON BUCKLEY -, US F35-39 00:21:28.21 06:55 2 1 870

5 STEVE PESCHEK Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:21:30.89 06:56 3 1 705

6 CALEB FORBES Bellingham, WA M13-14 00:21:32.58 06:57 4 1 507

7 BJORN WEBER Deming, WA M35-39 00:21:56.47 07:04 5 1 838

8 ERIK DEROCHE -, US M35-39 00:22:00.89 07:06 6 2 868

9 COLE ELDRIDGE -, US M11-12 00:22:03.45 07:06 7 1 327

10 MARK COPPINGER -, US M15-16 00:22:03.60 07:07 8 1 998

11 BRANDON RUTLEDGE -, US Male 00:22:15.22 07:10 9 9 969

12 CHRIS HERRON Bellingham, WA M25-29 00:22:15.94 07:10 10 2 556

13 DORAN SMOLKIN Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:22:26.47 07:14 11 2 783

14 MICHELLE WROBBEL Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:22:28.92 07:15 3 2 862

15 BRIAN SMART Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:22:30.52 07:15 12 1 1

16 HAYDEN LEBLONDE Bellingham, WA M17-18 00:22:43.37 07:19 13 1 627

16 MICHELE BLUMENSHINE Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:22:43.37 07:19 4 1 441

18 DAN CHAPPELL Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:22:44.67 07:20 14 2 467

19 KIM HEJTMANEK Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:22:45.95 07:20 5 2 550

20 CHRIS STACEY Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:22:47.38 07:21 15 3 792

21 ISSAC SKHILLINGER -, US M11-12 00:22:48.84 07:21 16 2 966

22 CHASE SEBASTIAN Bellingham, WA M11-12 00:22:53.83 07:23 17 3 762

23 CADEN SEYLER Bellingham, WA M11-12 00:22:56.80 07:24 18 4 765

24 SIENNA SMITH Mount Vernon, WA F13-14 00:22:58.38 07:24 6 1 780

25 CAMERON LOCKER -, US M30-34 00:23:14.41 07:29 19 1 317

26 AMANDA BROWN Blaine, WA F25-29 00:23:31.32 07:35 7 3 450

27 DAVID ROBB Camano Island, WA M55-59 00:23:40.24 07:38 20 1 197

28 VINCENT JANIGO Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:23:43.37 07:39 21 3 588

29 BRADY VIETZ Ferndale, WA M13-14 00:23:43.89 07:39 22 2 828

30 MICHAEL SMITH Sedro Woolley, WA M40-44 00:23:45.87 07:39 23 1 999

31 TED BUETOW Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:24:13.72 07:48 24 1 458

32 STEPHEN BUETOW Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:24:17.89 07:50 25 2 457

33 CLANCY COPPINGER -, US M11-12 00:24:19.39 07:50 26 5 1000

34 SHAUN CAPPER Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:24:33.54 07:55 27 3 34
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35 JENNY SLOMAN Surrey, – F19-24 00:24:38.34 07:56 8 1 777

36 TAMARA STRAUB Sedro Woolley, WA F40-44 00:24:44.48 07:58 9 1 666

37 ROLAND KETCHLEY Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:24:55.77 08:02 28 4 603

38 DONNA JANIGO Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:24:57.70 08:03 10 1 587

39 JEFFREY HOWARD Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:25:08.32 08:06 29 5 114

40 JOY SLOAN Anacortes, WA F30-34 00:25:18.89 08:09 11 2 775

41 EMILINE EBRITE -, US F35-39 00:25:23.22 08:11 12 3 992

42 BARRETT RYBKA Bellingham, WA M13-14 00:25:25.75 08:12 30 3 742

43 ISAIAH BUCKLEY -, US M1-10 00:25:26.13 08:12 31 2 869

44 RUSSELL LOGSDON Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:25:28.40 08:12 32 2 638

45 APRIL ALLAN Maple Ridge, – F19-24 00:25:31.71 08:14 13 2 403

46 SPENCER MCGRATH-AGG Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:25:32.91 08:14 33 3 665

47 LEISHA RUTLEDGE Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:25:33.81 08:14 14 3 741

48 PATRICK NESTOR -, US M45-49 00:25:41.18 08:17 34 3 976

49 MATT JONES -, US M30-34 00:25:49.05 08:19 35 4 975

50 KIM LAMONT Sedro Woolley, WA F25-29 00:26:11.79 08:26 15 4 618

51 MIKE WESTON Unknown M40-44 00:26:17.71 08:28 36 6 842

52 NANETTE LARAIA Bellingham, WA F60-64 00:26:23.68 08:30 16 1 621

53 ELI SCHILLINGER -, US M1-10 00:26:24.30 08:30 37 3 967

54 JENNY GODWIN Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:26:24.85 08:31 17 3 521

55 KADE ELDRIDGE -, US M1-10 00:26:26.19 08:31 38 4 994

56 MARY ABERCROMBIE Lynden, WA F30-34 00:26:26.80 08:31 18 4 401

57 DANIELLE MEYER Lynden, WA F30-34 00:26:27.18 08:31 19 5 674

58 JEFF SALLAWAY Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:26:27.55 08:31 39 4 749

59 RYAN HUGHES Maple Falls, WA M1-10 00:26:27.58 08:31 40 5 578

60 THOMAS ROTH Bellingham, WA M11-12 00:26:30.43 08:32 41 6 736

61 TRACY WOLFF Custer, WA F30-34 00:26:33.30 08:33 20 6 854

62 KEEGAN ROGERS Surrey, – M15-16 00:26:34.26 08:34 42 2 730

63 NICK RADER -, US M19-24 00:26:36.58 08:34 43 2 872

64 ROXIE MILLSAP -, US F45-49 00:26:37.56 08:35 21 1 871

65 SAMANTHA GIBSON Marysville, WA F17-18 00:26:46.98 08:38 22 1 518

66 CORINNA HEALEY-SMITH Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:26:49.27 08:38 23 4 98

67 DONNA GILDAY Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:26:51.56 08:39 24 7 519

68 KIMBERLY MCBRIDE -, US F35-39 00:26:58.66 08:41 25 5 987

69 TESSA SMITH Mount Vernon, WA F11-12 00:26:59.49 08:42 26 1 782

70 ABBY SCOGGINS Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:26:59.76 08:42 27 1 758

71 SHARON SCOGGINS Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:27:00.48 08:42 28 6 759

72 SONJA WITTMIER Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:27:06.62 08:44 29 8 851

73 ROBIN P ELDORE Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:27:10.54 08:45 30 7 493

74 BRENDA PHILIP Langley, – F50-54 00:27:17.71 08:48 31 2 709

75 TYLER MCPHAIL Blaine, WA F13-14 00:27:19.69 08:48 32 2 671
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76 GAVIN MCPHAIL Blaine, WA M15-16 00:27:20.01 08:48 44 3 670

77 LORINDA COPPINGER -, US F45-49 00:27:28.43 08:51 33 2 330

78 TARA HULFORD Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:27:30.98 08:52 34 9 579

79 LAURA SPORCIC Lynden, WA F30-34 00:27:32.50 08:52 35 10 788

80 VIKTORIA BRZOZOWSKI Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:27:37.48 08:54 36 11 455

81 MELISSA LEMCKE Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:27:39.40 08:55 37 8 630

82 JENNIFER FITZSIMMONS Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:27:43.40 08:56 38 2 66

83 ERIN HUTCHISON Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:27:43.52 08:56 39 2 583

84 LIJANNE STEVENS Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:27:44.45 08:56 40 5 795

85 SAMUEL LARIVIERE Blaine, WA M11-12 00:27:44.68 08:56 45 7 622

86 DEBBY SLOMAN Surrey, – F45-49 00:27:46.09 08:57 41 3 776

87 DIRKS WRIGHT Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:27:54.02 08:59 46 6 859

88 SAMUEL WRIGHT Bellingham, WA M11-12 00:27:54.75 09:00 47 8 861

89 MELANIE SPANGENBERG Mount Vernon, WA F35-39 00:28:00.42 09:01 42 9 787

90 BRONWEN TIBBE -, US F35-39 00:28:02.08 09:02 43 10 882

91 HILARY MACGREGOR Seattle, WA F40-44 00:28:10.12 09:04 44 3 648

92 KRISTA APPLEWHITE Burlington, WA F30-34 00:28:11.43 09:05 45 12 413

93 MAIALISA VANYO Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:28:11.79 09:05 46 4 827

94 KATY HERIFORD Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:28:12.43 09:05 47 4 555

95 ANDREA RYCKMAN Ferndale, WA F35-39 00:28:12.69 09:05 48 11 745

96 SUSAN WRIGHT Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:28:22.12 09:08 49 5 268

97 BRETT BONNER -, US M50-54 00:28:34.55 09:12 48 5 990

98 ALFRED HEYDRICH Bellingham, WA M60-64 00:28:36.02 09:13 49 1 557

99 JENNIFER WRIGHT Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:28:40.05 09:14 50 13 860

100 HANNAH BONNER -, US F17-18 00:28:41.49 09:15 51 2 989

101 IAN FORBES Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:28:44.47 09:16 50 7 510

102 DEREK FORBES Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:28:45.30 09:16 51 7 508

103 SAMUEL NAKAMURA Bellingham, WA M65-69 00:28:51.96 09:18 52 1 686

104 LACIE HOWE Lynden, WA F25-29 00:28:52.98 09:18 52 6 573

105 PAUL BARNES Lynden, WA M40-44 00:28:53.33 09:18 53 8 426

106 KATELYN BARNES Lynden, WA F11-12 00:28:54.09 09:19 53 2 423

107 LYLE LERITZ Ferndale, WA M35-39 00:28:54.55 09:19 54 4 633

108 ROBIN ELDRIDGE -, US F40-44 00:28:59.36 09:20 54 6 326

109 ASHLEY WHITWORTH -, US F30-34 00:29:01.40 09:21 55 14 320

110 KATE PETERSON Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:29:01.55 09:21 56 15 708

111 LAINEY KIMBALL -, US F01-10 00:29:01.68 09:21 57 3 874

112 BRIANA KELLEY Everson, WA F25-29 00:29:02.19 09:21 58 7 601

113 MICHELLE BROOKS Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:29:02.32 09:21 59 8 449

114 DEREK LONG Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:29:03.61 09:22 55 9 639

115 DREW DEWIS PELAERE -, US M1-10 00:29:04.01 09:22 56 8 995

116 PAULA MARIS Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:29:07.21 09:23 60 7 651
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117 SHELLEY BURTZ-MCCLANAHAN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:29:07.28 09:23 61 8 460

118 DANIEL ZENK Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:29:07.30 09:23 57 4 866

119 GWEN NYMAN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:29:07.71 09:23 62 9 691

120 ABIGAIL MILLER Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:29:11.00 09:24 63 5 675

121 BETH FERGUSON Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:29:11.76 09:24 64 3 501

122 MARIE SPAULDING Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:29:12.29 09:25 65 4 218

123 KRISTI CUDDY Stanwood, WA F40-44 00:29:14.83 09:25 66 10 476

124 JULIE JURGENSEN Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:29:17.58 09:26 67 16 597

125 TYE KLEIN Lynden, WA M35-39 00:29:18.09 09:26 58 5 608

126 PATRICK MCBRIDE -, US M35-39 00:29:20.98 09:27 59 6 988

127 JENNIFER TEPKER Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:29:22.79 09:28 68 12 807

128 KATHY MAYOCK Ferndale, WA F55-59 00:29:25.36 09:29 69 1 656

129 HEATHER ALLAN Maple Ridge, – F50-54 00:29:25.83 09:29 70 5 405

130 WADE HOSKINSON Anacortes, WA M19-24 00:29:29.63 09:30 60 3 572

131 CHRIS ERDMANN Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:29:38.29 09:33 61 7 497

132 KRISTEN BEHRENDS Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:29:38.38 09:33 71 6 432

133 YESENIA TRUJILLO Nooksack, WA F19-24 00:29:39.15 09:33 72 7 823

134 KIRBY HOSKINSON Anacortes, WA M50-54 00:29:51.97 09:37 62 6 571

135 DJ BUTLER Lynden, WA M19-24 00:29:53.86 09:38 63 4 461

136 KIM HEDGER Bothell, WA F40-44 00:29:54.97 09:38 73 11 548

137 STEPHANIE RADER -, US F45-49 00:29:55.23 09:38 74 4 873

138 RENETTA VAN DIEST Deming, WA F55-59 00:29:56.70 09:39 75 2 825

139 BAILEY PROTZELLER Vashon, WA F19-24 00:29:57.05 09:39 76 8 710

140 LANA PROTZELLER Vashon, WA F45-49 00:29:57.37 09:39 77 5 711

141 STEPHANIE KRAFT Lynden, WA F30-34 00:29:59.70 09:40 78 17 616

142 JILL LEUENBERGER Everson, WA F35-39 00:30:00.15 09:40 79 13 634

143 COBY JONES -, US M25-29 00:30:00.57 09:40 64 3 993

144 PAULE GOODIN Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:30:01.21 09:40 80 18 522

145 CHRIS TIBBE Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:30:01.73 09:40 65 5 817

146 TREVOR OWEN Bellingham, WA M25-29 00:30:04.30 09:41 66 4 696

147 GRANT HAUBER Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:30:06.07 09:42 67 5 93

148 MADDIE OTTLEY Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:30:06.73 09:42 81 9 695

149 NICK SEBASTIAN Bellingham, WA M15-16 00:30:08.21 09:43 68 4 763

150 MELANIE DEATON Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:30:08.92 09:43 82 6 483

151 RANDALL RAGSDALE Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:30:16.54 09:45 69 8 713

152 KEVIN TEPKER Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:30:17.31 09:45 70 9 808

153 STEPHANIE PEARSON Ellensburg, WA F25-29 00:30:21.13 09:47 83 9 701

154 ASHLEY MEYER Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:30:21.14 09:47 84 19 673

155 MICHELE ANDERSON Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:30:24.67 09:48 85 12 411

156 KATIE RIELLY Ferndale, WA F35-39 00:30:24.95 09:48 86 14 719

157 SHAUNA STEPHENS Mount Vernon, WA F40-44 00:30:25.57 09:48 87 13 794
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158 KATHY BEAMS Stanwood, WA F55-59 00:30:32.31 09:50 88 3 429

159 CINDY WOODWARD Marysville, WA F45-49 00:30:32.79 09:50 89 7 858

160 ROGER ROWLES Bellingham, WA M65-69 00:30:33.51 09:51 71 2 737

161 VALERIE KONNERUP Bellingham, WA F55-59 00:30:34.65 09:51 90 4 614

162 WAYNE JOHNSON Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:30:36.66 09:52 72 6 127

163 EVAN ANDERSON Bellingham, WA M25-29 00:30:37.51 09:52 73 5 410

164 KYLA STRUPP Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:30:37.59 09:52 91 15 228

165 DEANNA WIETZKE Camono Island, WA F45-49 00:30:41.16 09:53 92 8 846

166 MCKENNA RYBKA Bellingham, WA F15-16 00:30:43.19 09:54 93 1 744

167 MEGAN MAYER Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:30:47.24 09:55 94 10 655

168 JULIE WASILEWSKI -, US F45-49 00:30:49.74 09:56 95 9 897

169 HEATHER ROORDA Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:30:51.23 09:56 96 20 732

170 ANDREA ASHMORE Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:30:51.49 09:56 97 21 415

171 JOANNE GRUBER Abbotsford, – F40-44 00:30:51.63 09:56 98 14 86

172 JENNIFER BILLINGS Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:30:52.53 09:57 99 22 440

173 JOY BACKMAN Anacortes, WA F45-49 00:30:55.43 09:58 100 10 418

174 KAI SCHILLINGER -, US M1-10 00:30:57.94 09:59 74 9 968

175 CASEY MUHLHAUSER Burlington, WA M25-29 00:31:02.20 10:00 75 6 680

176 CAITLYN OHLSEN Burlington, WA F19-24 00:31:02.61 10:00 101 10 692

177 EDWARD LUND Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:31:03.19 10:00 76 7 642

178 JUSTINE WOODWARD -, US F25-29 00:31:06.99 10:01 102 11 315

179 OHAYES GRIFFITH Ferndale, WA M70-98 00:31:08.61 10:02 77 1 527

180 KAREN GRIFFITH-HEDBERG Ferndale, WA F60-64 00:31:09.90 10:02 103 2 528

181 KAITLYN SCOTT Seattle, WA F19-24 00:31:11.01 10:03 104 11 761

182 TONY LEUENBERGER -, US M35-39 00:31:12.17 10:03 78 10 892

183 LACY HEINZ -, US F35-39 00:31:12.85 10:03 105 16 981

184 ELIZABETH RYBKA Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:31:18.02 10:05 106 6 743

185 COLE HELMS Bellingham, WA M13-14 00:31:19.03 10:05 79 4 551

186 ALLIE MACOMBER Lynden, WA F25-29 00:31:19.92 10:06 107 12 649

187 MARIANNE HOLLANDER -, US F30-34 00:31:20.79 10:06 108 23 321

188 RICH BROWN -, US M40-44 00:31:21.28 10:06 80 10 875

189 KENDALL DODD -, US F30-34 00:31:21.41 10:06 109 24 876

190 JACKIE WOLD Arlington, WA F45-49 00:31:23.34 10:07 110 11 852

191 KAREN KEAN Blaine, WA F50-54 00:31:23.85 10:07 111 7 599

192 DIANE SCOTT Arlington, WA F45-49 00:31:23.97 10:07 112 12 760

193 LINDA HEYDRICH Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:31:28.85 10:08 113 8 558

194 LYDIA AHN Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:31:36.14 10:11 114 25 402

195 MICHAEL WOO Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:31:36.39 10:11 81 10 855

196 AKIKO YADA Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:31:40.18 10:12 115 17 269

197 ANDREAS GRUBER Abbotsford, – M40-44 00:31:42.56 10:13 82 11 85

198 HELENA HILTNER Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:31:42.58 10:13 116 18 560
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199 CRISPIN STUTZMAN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:31:44.06 10:13 117 15 229

200 ERICA LINDSEY Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:31:44.94 10:14 118 4 636

201 STEVEN LINDSEY Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:31:46.25 10:14 83 6 637

202 MAX THAN Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:31:48.31 10:15 84 11 810

203 KRISTYN THAN Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:31:51.55 10:16 119 19 809

204 MATTHEW ROTH Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:31:51.85 10:16 85 7 735

205 JULIANNA ROTH Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:31:52.15 10:16 120 16 734

206 BETSY DELPH Blaine, WA F30-34 00:31:57.68 10:18 121 26 49

207 JILL GIBSON Marysville, WA F50-54 00:31:59.80 10:18 122 9 517

208 JADE THURSTON Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:32:04.12 10:20 123 12 816

209 AMY HOOVER Lynden, WA F30-34 00:32:05.54 10:20 124 27 564

210 ROY GORDON Coupeville, WA M30-34 00:32:06.82 10:21 86 7 523

211 BRADEN STANOVICH -, US M11-12 00:32:07.30 10:21 87 9 960

212 ASHLEY WILLIAMS Ferndale, WA F19-24 00:32:07.79 10:21 125 13 262

213 GRACE PESCHEK Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:32:09.23 10:21 126 13 704

214 ALPHA DAVIS Blaine, WA F30-34 00:32:10.02 10:22 127 28 479

215 MICHAELINA RUSSELL Everett, WA F25-29 00:32:10.97 10:22 128 13 740

216 JEN CORBELL Blaine, WA F40-44 00:32:14.40 10:23 129 17 471

217 JODI BRUNELLE Blaine, WA F35-39 00:32:14.91 10:23 130 20 451

218 ALFRED ERICKSON Camano Island, WA M55-59 00:32:18.32 10:24 88 2 498

219 CONNIE ERICKSON Camano Island, WA F55-59 00:32:19.15 10:25 131 5 499

220 TIFFANY HAWKER Blaine, WA F40-44 00:32:23.53 10:26 132 18 544

221 BRIANNA LARSEN Blaine, WA F19-24 00:32:25.26 10:27 133 14 624

222 TRAVIS TOMULTY Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:32:29.66 10:28 89 8 821

223 ZOE SANFORD Bellingham, WA F11-12 00:32:30.68 10:28 134 3 750

224 RILEY JAMES Bellingham, WA F11-12 00:32:31.01 10:28 135 4 586

225 HILLARY ROCKWELL Blaine, WA F35-39 00:32:33.99 10:29 136 21 726

226 MARIELLA KERR -, US F19-24 00:32:34.15 10:29 137 15 329

227 RICHARD HOOVER Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:32:38.03 10:31 90 11 566

228 KEVIN GREER -, US Overall 00:32:45.47 10:33 228 963

229 GWEN JOHNSTON Lynden, WA F35-39 00:32:48.39 10:34 138 22 593

230 MOLLIE BERRES Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:32:53.44 10:36 139 16 439

231 SARA LUTZ Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:32:54.87 10:36 140 23 645

232 TYLER LUTZ -, US M1-10 00:32:55.09 10:36 91 12 881

233 TRICIA DAVIS Ferndale, WA F40-44 00:33:03.81 10:39 141 19 481

234 ANNABELLE HORSFALL Blaine, WA F01-10 00:33:09.78 10:41 142 5 569

235 BRIAN CLUMPNER -, US M25-29 00:33:10.07 10:41 92 7 896

236 RYAN HORSFALL Blaine, WA M35-39 00:33:10.29 10:41 93 12 570

237 KINSEY HJELSETH Bellingham, WA F15-16 00:33:12.56 10:42 143 2 561

238 TANYA STORM Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:33:14.03 10:42 144 20 796

239 LISA MITCHELL Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:33:14.65 10:43 145 29 677

continued on next page

Mar 17, 2014 8:11:32AM PDT 6



Runnin O Green 5k Overall Results 2014 Runnin O the Green

continued from previous page

OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK DIV_RANK BIB

240 MAYA HELMS Bellingham, WA F15-16 00:33:16.63 10:43 146 3 552

241 CARY THOMAS Sedro Woolley, WA F35-39 00:33:19.59 10:44 147 24 811

242 JOSH COCHRAN -, US M25-29 00:33:19.73 10:44 94 8 885

243 KATIE FRASE Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:33:21.88 10:45 148 14 512

244 ANDREW HEINZ -, US M30-34 00:33:30.12 10:47 95 9 980

245 REMY TALBOT -, US M11-12 00:33:33.84 10:49 96 10 996

246 ALLYSON TRACY Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:33:33.85 10:49 149 10 822

247 CADEN STOANE -, US M11-12 00:33:34.82 10:49 97 11 324

248 EMMA FORBES Bellingham, WA F11-12 00:33:35.20 10:49 150 5 509

249 JENNIFER FORBES Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:33:36.27 10:49 151 21 511

250 BRITTANY PETERSON Camas, WA F25-29 00:33:36.95 10:50 152 15 706

251 ERIN ALLINSON Maple Falls, WA F30-34 00:33:37.11 10:50 153 30 406

252 ERIN BERNARDY -, US F30-34 00:33:37.96 10:50 154 31 889

253 LAURA PEACH Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:33:38.12 10:50 155 11 700

254 COLETTE PETERSON Camano Island, WA F55-59 00:33:38.91 10:50 156 6 707

255 MELISSA HANNA Ferndale, WA F25-29 00:33:42.32 10:51 157 16 535

256 CONNER SOFKA Ferndale, WA M25-29 00:33:44.86 10:52 98 9 785

257 KRISTIN LEWIS Everson, WA F25-29 00:33:47.14 10:53 158 17 635

258 SARAH MAAS Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:33:48.93 10:54 159 32 647

259 SARAH KLINEDINST Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:33:52.67 10:55 160 25 609

260 KRISTI HUIZENGA Lynden, WA F25-29 00:33:55.13 10:56 161 18 116

261 TOMMY PRICE -, US M50-54 00:34:11.54 11:01 99 8 971

262 JUSTIN BRUNELLE Blaine, WA M30-34 00:34:19.31 11:03 100 10 452

263 BRENDA BEEMAN Lummi Island, WA F40-44 00:34:21.06 11:04 162 22 431

264 CHERYL THRAMER Burlington, WA F30-34 00:34:22.23 11:04 163 33 815

265 LINDA MARIZ -, US F65-69 00:34:24.51 11:05 164 1 965

266 COLETTE MURRAY Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:34:27.94 11:06 165 34 682

267 BRENT MILLS Seattle, WA M45-49 00:34:28.03 11:06 101 8 676

268 SAVANNAH SIMS Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:34:34.37 11:08 166 19 773

269 NATALIE GUSTAFSON Mt Vernon, WA F40-44 00:34:35.35 11:08 167 23 533

270 MEADOW GUSTAFSON Mt Vernon, WA F01-10 00:34:35.87 11:09 168 6 532

271 JUDY MCOSTRICH Seattle, WA F50-54 00:34:36.34 11:09 169 12 669

272 SARAH PEDERSON Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:34:47.84 11:13 170 20 702

273 MARLAE STANOVICH -, US F40-44 00:34:47.87 11:13 171 24 961

274 SHERYL LARIVIERE Blaine, WA F40-44 00:34:48.02 11:13 172 25 623

275 SUZANNE BRYAN Seattle, WA F25-29 00:34:48.25 11:13 173 21 453

276 ELIZABETH ALVAREZ Ferndale, WA F40-44 00:34:49.24 11:13 174 26 407

277 CRISTY HOLCOMB Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:34:49.97 11:13 175 35 562

278 CASEY HENSON Azusa, CA F25-29 00:34:50.06 11:13 176 22 554

279 NICOLE MCCLASKEY Coupeville, WA F25-29 00:34:50.62 11:13 177 23 661

280 STEFANIE FADDIS Lynden, WA F40-44 00:34:52.89 11:14 178 27 500
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281 RYAN CUNNINGHAM Bellingham, WA M13-14 00:34:52.92 11:14 102 5 478

282 JOANNA HOPPINS Ferndale, WA F19-24 00:34:53.05 11:14 179 17 567

283 KRISTIE MARK Ferndale, WA F40-44 00:34:53.08 11:14 180 28 652

284 KIMBERLY REEVES Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:34:53.70 11:14 181 14 716

285 JILL FEENSTEA Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:34:56.12 11:15 182 36 62

286 KIM BONNER -, US F40-44 00:35:00.52 11:17 183 29 991

287 RENEE RAGSDALE Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:35:01.72 11:17 184 26 714

288 SHANNON CONNOR Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:35:02.75 11:17 185 27 470

289 VALERIE GAN Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:35:02.87 11:17 186 37 515

290 ALEX GRAY Bothell, WA M40-44 00:35:02.89 11:17 103 12 525

291 KOLBY JAMES Lakewood, WA F40-44 00:35:05.05 11:18 187 30 585

292 KATIE MYERS Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:35:08.10 11:19 188 38 683

293 TETTY MOSS -, US F40-44 00:35:11.31 11:20 189 31 888

294 KIM BURKE Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:35:13.99 11:21 190 32 459

295 JODI HOPPINS Ferndale, WA F45-49 00:35:14.04 11:21 191 15 568

296 NICOLE GUENTHER -, US F35-39 00:35:14.28 11:21 192 28 978

297 GAIL TABOR -, US F40-44 00:35:14.66 11:21 193 33 977

298 CHRISTINE SEARLE -, US F35-39 00:35:16.48 11:22 194 29 979

299 JAN BUTLER Lynden, WA F55-59 00:35:18.65 11:22 195 7 462

300 JOHN ROBERTS Marysville, WA M45-49 00:35:26.28 11:25 104 9 722

301 LISA OSADCHUK Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:35:27.54 11:25 196 30 694

302 KENDRA CUNNINGHAM Ferndale, WA F25-29 00:35:32.05 11:27 197 24 477

303 KIERIN LUND Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:35:33.44 11:27 198 34 643

304 RAPHAEL SPRING Acme, WA M1-10 00:35:41.67 11:30 105 13 790

305 PAUL SPRING Acme, WA M45-49 00:35:41.86 11:30 106 10 789

306 LYNN BENNETT Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:35:45.81 11:31 199 39 437

307 ELLIE JONES White Rock, – F30-34 00:35:46.72 11:31 200 40 594

308 TIA WHITAKER Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:35:47.41 11:32 201 41 843

309 MICHAEL GARRISSON -, US M30-34 00:35:48.31 11:32 107 11 318

310 RHONDA WILLET -, US F50-54 00:35:48.83 11:32 202 13 296

311 CATHIE COBEAN Sedro Woolley, WA F45-49 00:35:53.91 11:34 203 16 469

312 KATE ROBERTS Marysville, WA M11-12 00:35:59.95 11:36 108 12 724

313 JULIE ROBERTS Marysville, WA F50-54 00:36:00.29 11:36 204 14 723

314 JULIE ROGGE Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:36:03.71 11:37 205 35 731

315 AMYSUE LEONHARDT Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:36:04.27 11:37 206 17 631

316 DONNA STUIT Lynden, WA F40-44 00:36:10.13 11:39 207 36 801

317 JULIE BASART Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:36:10.14 11:39 208 37 428

318 DEBRA SIRES Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:36:10.20 11:39 209 38 774

319 HENRY HOLLANDER Blaine, WA M60-64 00:36:10.92 11:39 109 2 107

320 LISA VAN DOREN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:36:11.77 11:40 210 39 826

321 PHYLLIS KOSTANOSKI Ferndale, WA F65-69 00:36:14.18 11:40 211 2 615
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322 NICOLE OLIVER Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:36:18.49 11:42 212 18 693

323 NICHOLAS FLACCO -, US M70-98 00:36:19.46 11:42 110 2 964

324 LINDA BECKMAN Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:36:25.27 11:44 213 15 430

325 JULIA MCCARTY Bellingham, WA F13-14 00:36:26.96 11:44 214 3 660

326 AVERY CARD Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:36:29.94 11:45 215 18 463

327 JAMIE ROGERS Surrey, – M45-49 00:36:34.18 11:47 111 11 729

328 EMMA CARLSON Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:36:38.67 11:48 216 25 465

329 JENNIFER BOTTS Stanwood, WA F35-39 00:36:40.08 11:49 217 31 443

330 MARY KAY BECKER -, US F65-69 00:36:50.21 11:52 218 3 886

331 LISA THOMPSON Stanwood, WA F40-44 00:36:52.93 11:53 219 40 813

332 TROY THOMPSON Stanwood, WA M45-49 00:36:53.49 11:53 112 12 814

333 ANGIE HUGHES Maple Falls, WA F40-44 00:36:53.55 11:53 220 41 575

334 JOEL BLACKBURN -, US M40-44 00:36:53.72 11:53 113 13 962

335 CHASE HUGHES Maple Falls, WA M1-10 00:36:58.20 11:54 114 14 576

336 HANNAH ROY Bellingham, WA F13-14 00:36:58.27 11:54 221 4 738

337 MATT ELDRIDGE -, US M40-44 00:37:00.64 11:55 115 14 328

338 MIKE HUGHES Maple Falls, WA M40-44 00:37:01.76 11:56 116 15 577

339 JEREMY KINIRY Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:37:24.45 12:03 117 13 604

340 LINDSEY KINIRY Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:37:24.77 12:03 222 32 605

341 PARKER KINIRY Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:37:24.85 12:03 118 15 606

342 DAVID MCCARTY Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:37:25.22 12:03 119 13 659

343 SUNDAY HULL Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:37:27.05 12:04 223 19 580

344 KRIS FYKERUD Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:37:27.98 12:04 120 14 514

345 MEG BRYANT -, US F19-24 00:37:28.01 12:04 224 19 895

346 ALISON FYKERUD Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:37:28.32 12:04 225 33 513

347 STACY SMITH -, US F50-54 00:37:28.88 12:04 226 16 887

348 LESLIE ROE Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:37:30.70 12:05 227 20 727

349 AMIE CARR Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:37:31.67 12:05 228 42 466

350 HOPE CROSIER Bellingham, WA F13-14 00:37:36.13 12:07 229 5 474

351 LISA CROSIER Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:37:36.90 12:07 230 43 475

352 SHANNON KIZER Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:37:39.76 12:08 231 34 607

353 HILLARY YOUNG Ferndale, WA F19-24 00:37:46.96 12:10 232 20 863

354 VICTORIA GREGUSKI Ferndale, WA F45-49 00:37:48.02 12:11 233 21 526

355 MELODEE DOBBINS Ferndale, WA F45-49 00:37:50.09 12:11 234 22 485

356 KARL PARRISH Bellingham, WA M65-69 00:37:55.61 12:13 121 3 699

357 FRANCINE ST. LAURENT Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:38:00.29 12:14 235 21 791

358 RITA REYNOLDS Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:38:06.65 12:17 236 23 195

359 BETTY BARNETT Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:38:07.51 12:17 237 17 10

360 JEAN KEIDSER Deming, WA F60-64 00:38:22.96 12:22 238 3 600

361 JESSICA HAZLETON Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:38:27.52 12:23 239 26 545

362 ALEXI LUND Bellingham, WA F13-14 00:38:31.11 12:24 240 6 641
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363 ANDREA FLOTH Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:38:33.11 12:25 241 22 505

364 HOLLY FLOTH Lake Tapps, WA F45-49 00:38:33.36 12:25 242 24 506

365 JESSICA HUBBARD Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:38:34.90 12:26 243 42 574

366 BRITTANY SUNDWALL Maple Falls, WA F30-34 00:38:35.26 12:26 244 43 803

367 ASHER STOANE -, US M11-12 00:38:38.45 12:27 122 13 322

368 JULIE SMOLKIN Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:38:39.55 12:27 245 25 784

369 ANGELA BRADLEY Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:38:39.62 12:27 246 35 445

370 NATOSHA SCHEENSTRA Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:38:44.41 12:29 247 27 752

371 JASON STOANE -, US M45-49 00:38:48.24 12:30 123 14 323

372 JARED MULLER Bellingham, WA M19-24 00:38:52.03 12:31 124 5 681

373 DANIELLE TELFORD Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:38:55.32 12:32 248 23 806

374 TIFFANY CHOU Bellevue, WA F19-24 00:38:56.96 12:33 249 24 468

375 ABEL STOYKA Bellingham, WA M13-14 00:39:05.92 12:36 125 6 797

376 JAYNA S LAFFERTY Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:39:18.73 12:40 250 36 617

377 RENATA MASON Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:39:29.58 12:43 251 44 654

378 SEAN DULING Ferndale, WA M40-44 00:39:29.93 12:43 126 16 491

379 WYATT DULING Ferndale, WA M1-10 00:39:33.71 12:45 127 16 492

380 KARLEE SORENSEN Lakewood, WA F35-39 00:39:48.39 12:49 252 37 786

381 MEGAN LEWIS -, US F35-39 00:39:51.72 12:50 253 38 972

382 CHRISTOPHER LEWIS -, US M40-44 00:39:52.03 12:50 128 17 973

383 HALEY SEYLER Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:40:00.39 12:53 254 7 767

384 ABIGAIL HUTCHISON Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:40:05.66 12:55 255 8 582

385 MARY DOHERTY Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:40:05.75 12:55 256 39 487

386 MANDY MASON -, US F25-29 00:40:11.00 12:57 257 28 898

387 PAULA MCCANDLIS-DOZAL Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:40:33.64 13:04 258 26 658

388 JOE DOZAL Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:40:34.31 13:04 259 27 490

389 DIANE ROGERS Surrey, – F40-44 00:40:36.75 13:05 260 45 728

390 MOLLY FERGUSON Bellingham, WA Overall 00:40:46.30 13:08 390 502

391 KATIE BRYANT -, US F25-29 00:41:03.24 13:13 261 29 291

392 CHRISTEN BENNETT Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:41:10.50 13:16 262 44 436

393 JAMA WANTZ Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:41:13.33 13:17 263 45 833

394 WENDY WASISCO Ferndale, WA F45-49 00:41:13.76 13:17 264 28 836

395 KELLY VOGEL Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:41:14.63 13:17 265 30 832

396 SUEZAN SERL Ferndale, WA F55-59 00:41:42.81 13:26 266 8 764

397 EMMA WIEDERHOLD Seattle, WA F01-10 00:42:13.03 13:36 267 9 844

398 NANCY WIEDERHOLD Seattle, WA F35-39 00:42:13.31 13:36 268 40 845

399 DAVID MAAS Bellingham, WA M70-98 00:42:22.78 13:39 129 3 646

400 AMY PEREIRA Tacoma, WA F30-34 00:42:25.98 13:40 269 46 703

401 KYLIE SCHOESSLER Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:42:32.73 13:42 270 10 756

402 APRIL SCHOESSLER Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:42:33.03 13:42 271 41 755

403 NILS LANDIS Everson, WA M45-49 00:42:41.43 13:45 130 15 620
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404 MICHELLE LANDIS Everson, WA F40-44 00:42:42.68 13:45 272 46 619

405 ERICA FIFER Sedro Woolley, WA F40-44 00:42:50.38 13:48 273 47 503

406 MELISSA FIFER Sedro Woolley, WA F01-10 00:42:51.19 13:48 274 11 504

407 TRACY WAINWRIGHT -, US F35-39 00:42:54.59 13:49 275 42 970

408 ANNA AMES Ferndale, WA F40-44 00:42:56.00 13:50 276 48 408

409 ERIN MEESE -, US F35-39 00:42:59.99 13:51 277 43 287

410 JOSHUA MEESE -, US M35-39 00:43:00.91 13:51 131 15 288

411 ACESHA ERDMANN Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:43:07.93 13:53 278 44 496

412 RHONDA ELLSWORTH Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:43:09.87 13:54 279 18 495

413 JENNIFER AHLBOM -, US F25-29 00:43:29.92 14:01 280 31 325

414 CORI WELLE Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:43:33.77 14:02 281 45 841

415 JANET MORRIS Ferndale, WA F45-49 00:43:41.23 14:04 282 29 678

416 SHAWNA MARTIN Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:43:42.33 14:05 283 46 653

417 RACHAEL WOODS Mount Vernon, WA F30-34 00:44:02.85 14:11 284 47 857

418 JAMES WOODS Mount Vernon, WA M1-10 00:44:02.91 14:11 132 17 856

419 MELANIE BOYD Renton, WA F30-34 00:44:05.72 14:12 285 48 444

420 MEREDITH HONG Maple Falls, WA F25-29 00:44:08.86 14:13 286 32 563

421 HAYLEY LAWSON Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:44:37.31 14:22 287 33 626

422 NICOLE SMAU -, US F35-39 00:44:38.39 14:23 288 47 884

423 KATHRYN TSCHOEPE -, US F35-39 00:44:38.80 14:23 289 48 883

424 TAMMY SCHEMSTAD -, US F40-44 00:44:51.00 14:27 290 49 880

425 DOUG ZAUGG Ferndale, WA M35-39 00:45:13.72 14:34 133 16 864

426 CARLEEN M STRASSER Sedro Woolley, WA F50-54 00:45:37.71 14:42 291 19 799

427 LESLIE BRYSON Bellingham, WA F55-59 00:45:38.76 14:42 292 9 454

428 RACHEL WILLIAMS Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:45:41.50 14:43 293 30 847

429 TESSA JARVIS Sedro Woolley, WA F25-29 00:45:41.95 14:43 294 34 589

430 HAZEL STOYKA Bellingham, WA F11-12 00:45:42.25 14:43 295 6 798

431 DANA NORMAN Bellingham, WA F55-59 00:45:43.96 14:44 296 10 689

432 TERESA SMITH Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:45:44.67 14:44 297 31 781

433 ANDREA JACQUES Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:45:47.13 14:45 298 32 584

434 SUSAN ANDERSON Bellingham, WA F55-59 00:45:47.74 14:45 299 11 412

435 MARIANNE ZAUGG Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:45:52.46 14:46 300 49 865

436 ERICA HANSEN Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:45:55.53 14:47 301 49 536

437 TAMRA NELSON Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:45:56.21 14:48 302 50 687

438 ERIN KNAPP Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:46:05.31 14:51 303 50 610

439 JENNIFER BODE Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:46:05.71 14:51 304 51 442

440 ANGELINA ESTES -, US F11-12 00:46:07.08 14:51 305 7 985

441 MIKE ESTES -, US M40-44 00:46:07.20 14:51 134 18 984

442 DARBIE HALL -, US F40-44 00:46:30.37 14:59 306 51 893

443 MELANIE HOLTROP Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:46:36.73 15:01 307 52 110

444 GRANT VISSER Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:46:36.86 15:01 135 16 830
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445 ADAM VISSER Bellingham, WA M1-10 00:46:38.22 15:01 136 18 829

446 MOLLY VISSER Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:46:39.45 15:02 308 53 831

447 SAM VISSER -, US M1-10 00:46:39.97 15:02 137 19 890

448 JACK VISSER -, US M1-10 00:46:41.70 15:02 138 20 891

449 ROGER SCHJELDERUP Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:46:46.81 15:04 139 9 754

450 TY MCCLELLAN Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:47:01.67 15:09 140 19 663

451 CAITLIN HORMEL -, US F19-24 00:47:12.45 15:12 309 25 983

452 JENNIFER HORMEL -, US F50-54 00:47:13.47 15:13 310 20 982

453 RACHEL GROSSMAN Bellingham, WA F55-59 00:47:23.86 15:16 311 12 531

454 JANE MOUDRY Bellingham, WA Overall 00:47:23.96 15:16 454 679

455 ANNA TAYLOR Bellingham, WA F11-12 00:47:29.29 15:18 312 8 804

456 COLLEEN TAYLOR Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:47:29.70 15:18 313 52 805

457 JENNI TUITASI Ferndale, WA F30-34 00:47:41.93 15:22 314 50 824

458 LISA HENDRICKSEN Ferndale, WA F45-49 00:47:42.59 15:22 315 33 553

459 GINA SHROYER Mt Vernon, WA F50-54 00:47:53.44 15:25 316 21 771

460 CHELSEY SHROYER Mt Vernon, WA F25-29 00:47:54.49 15:26 317 35 770

461 STACY KAKUSCHKE Renton, WA F30-34 00:48:10.02 15:31 318 51 598

462 JEN DONNELLY Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:48:13.36 15:32 319 54 489

463 LISA SCHJELDERUP Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:48:16.96 15:33 320 55 753

464 GARRETT JAYNES Seattle, WA M30-34 00:48:29.64 15:37 141 12 590

465 SARAH JAYNES Seattle, WA F30-34 00:48:30.12 15:37 321 52 591

466 MELISSA STREET Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:48:32.12 15:38 322 36 800

467 CAITLIN KEMBERLING Bellingham, WA F25-29 00:48:34.01 15:38 323 37 602

468 MIA LELAND Lynden, WA F25-29 00:48:37.39 15:40 324 38 629

469 JEN ZIMMERMANN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:48:37.54 15:40 325 56 867

470 SAM SACHAROFF Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:48:43.36 15:41 142 13 747

471 JELENA SACHAROFF Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:48:51.43 15:44 326 53 746

472 KERRI BARNES Lynden, WA F01-10 00:48:57.99 15:46 327 12 425

473 EVELYN BUETOW Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:49:31.19 15:57 328 13 456

474 NAOMI SULLIVAN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:49:32.32 15:57 329 57 802

475 TRISHA MCGRATH-AGG Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:49:49.51 16:03 330 54 667

476 DORIE MYLER Blaine, WA F40-44 00:50:12.61 16:10 331 58 684

477 ROGER MYLER Blaine, WA M45-49 00:50:13.59 16:10 143 17 685

478 LYNNE SHERWOOD PARKER Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:50:25.80 16:14 332 22 768

479 JEANNE QUINN Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:50:27.07 16:15 333 23 712

480 GARY HEDGE Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:50:32.39 16:17 144 10 547

481 DENISE HEDGE Bellingham, WA F45-49 00:50:32.46 16:17 334 34 546

482 LILY HARTWELL Ferndale, WA F01-10 00:50:55.01 16:24 335 14 541

483 MICHAEL SACKS Bellingham, WA M40-44 00:50:56.29 16:24 145 20 748

484 LAYLA HARTWELL Ferndale, WA F01-10 00:50:56.34 16:24 336 15 540

485 AMY ANDERSON Concrete, WA F25-29 00:51:23.31 16:33 337 39 409
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486 REBEKAH TIEMENS Concrete, WA F30-34 00:51:24.74 16:33 338 55 818

487 BRITT KNAUFT Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:51:29.18 16:35 339 24 611

488 DENISE BARNES Lynden, WA F35-39 00:51:36.07 16:37 340 53 422

489 PEARSON LUND Bellingham, WA M11-12 00:51:39.45 16:38 146 14 644

490 BARB THOMPSON Maple Ridge, – F50-54 00:52:28.45 16:54 341 25 812

491 CRAIG ALLAN Maple Ridge, – M50-54 00:52:29.65 16:54 147 11 404

492 JOANNE DAY Blaine, WA F60-64 00:52:32.50 16:55 342 4 482

493 STACY SCHEMSTAD -, US F40-44 00:52:50.25 17:01 343 59 877

494 KERRI RASMUSSEN -, US F40-44 00:52:50.60 17:01 344 60 879

495 EMMA KNAUFT Bellingham, WA F19-24 00:53:11.51 17:08 345 26 613

496 CHRIS KNAUFT Bellingham, WA M50-54 00:53:12.27 17:08 148 12 612

497 APRIL WEED Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:53:31.83 17:14 346 26 839

498 PATRICIA WASHBURN Bellingham, WA F55-59 00:53:33.38 17:15 347 13 835

499 KARI TODD Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:53:35.86 17:16 348 27 819

500 BROOKE WEATHERBY Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:53:44.03 17:18 349 56 837

501 MELISSA RUMSEY Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:53:44.13 17:18 350 57 739

502 KIP JONES Bellingham, WA M30-34 00:53:59.94 17:23 149 14 595

503 SARAH DAVIS Seattle, WA F30-34 00:54:01.73 17:24 351 58 480

504 LOUISE GRANGER Deming, WA F60-64 00:54:03.02 17:24 352 5 524

505 MICHAEL KUSSMAN -, US M65-69 00:54:07.98 17:26 150 4 894

506 LINDSEY JONES Bellingham, WA F30-34 00:54:46.39 17:38 353 59 596

507 JIM MCGUIRE Bellingham, WA M55-59 00:54:47.67 17:39 151 3 668

508 LISA BENJAMIN Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:56:39.26 18:15 354 61 435

509 ISABELLE BENJAMIN Bellingham, WA F01-10 00:56:39.40 18:15 355 16 434

510 KONNI NUZUM Blaine, WA F45-49 00:56:51.41 18:19 356 35 690

511 MELISSA SIEDLICKI Tacoma, WA F50-54 00:57:08.03 18:24 357 28 772

512 OTT STATZEL Bellingham, WA M35-39 00:57:27.94 18:30 152 17 793

513 MULLANE HARRINGTON Bellingham, WA F35-39 00:57:34.88 18:33 358 54 537

514 RUSS SAPIENZA Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:58:17.97 18:46 153 18 751

515 JESSICA HAWKER Blaine, WA F11-12 00:58:20.91 18:47 359 9 543

516 CAPRICE MCPHERSON Bellingham, WA F40-44 00:59:02.69 19:01 360 62 672

517 CHRISTINA BEIRITH Bellingham, WA F50-54 00:59:25.27 19:08 361 29 433

518 JANET MAYR Sedro-Woolley, WA F50-54 00:59:32.42 19:10 362 30 657

519 DAVID WARD Bellingham, WA M45-49 00:59:34.83 19:11 154 19 834

520 BRENDA BAKER Blaine, WA F55-59 01:00:05.27 19:21 363 14 419

521 JOHNNA LARSEN -, US F45-49 01:00:17.03 19:25 364 36 900

522 TERESA WILLIAMSON Deming, WA F50-54 01:00:18.00 19:25 365 31 848

523 DEBI BENTLEY Deming, WA F55-59 01:01:33.67 19:49 366 15 438

524 KAREN GRIMES Deming, WA F55-59 01:01:34.92 19:50 367 16 529

525 DONALD BAKER Blaine, WA M55-59 01:02:50.37 20:14 155 4 420

526 ERIN ZAMUDIO -, US F35-39 01:03:34.57 20:28 368 55 279
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